Glass-to-Wall 135° Through Glass Support Bar
Product # 87GW19B39135140
DESCRIPTION
For corner connections
Support bar designed to strengthen an enclosure's structural integrity. Bar is 990 mm
(39") long and requires a 16 mm (5/8") hole in the glass.
ADVANTAGES AND BENEFITS
Bar used as a crosspiece in the installation of a shower stall. Can function as a
connector between the wall and glass panel, or between the ceiling and glass panel.
Designed to create a shower corner by mounting one end to the substrate and one
through the panel.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Product # 87GW19B39135140
Diameter 3/4 in
Milling Diameter 15 mm
Glass Thickness 8 to 12 mm
Finish Bright Polished Chrome
Length 1 010 mm
Brand Riveo
Material Stainless Steel: 304
APPLICATION
Suitable for applications in the hospitality and residential sectors
IMPORTANT INFORMATION
Can be used with all the components of our product line for round support bars with 19 mm (3/4") diameter. This illustration is provided
for visual reference only. Actual product may vary. Order hardware before starting the job. The manufacturer reserves the right to
change product and information without notice. Always follow the instructions inside the package. Drawings and technical documents
contain examples of hardware from different manufacturers. The customer may not in any case make a claim following the use of these
documents. The Company disclaims any responsibility for the structural details related to a construction or project. Installation must
always be done by qualified personnel.
DISCLAIMER
The preceding information, as well as any technical recommendation given in writing or verbally, whether based on tests or not, is
provided to the best of our knowledge. Recommendations are non-binding and do not diminish your responsibility for determining the
correctness of these recommendations and the suitability of the product for your particular purpose. The application, use or processing
of our products, as well as the execution of projects based on our technical recommendations are beyond our control and therefore
exclusively your responsibility. Sales of our products are subject to our most recent General Sales and Delivery Conditions. Please note
that Richelieu will not accept any returns or claims for unpackaged products.
Page 1 of 2
PRODUCT PHOTOS
Page 2 of 2